2020-2021 Jacksonville College Women's Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
Tuesday, Oct. 13 Purple Vs. Gold Intersquad Scrimmage Jacksonwville, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, Oct. 17 3 Team Scrimmage (Cisco & Frank Phillips) Cisco, TX 2:00pm
Saturday, Oct. 31 Scrimmage vs Howard College Jacksonwville, TX 2:00pm
Saturday, Jan. 16 Scrimmage (LSU Eunice vs Ranger) Jacksonville, TX Noon
Saturday, Jan. 16 Scrimmage (Jacksonville vs Ranger) Jacksonwville, TX 2:00pm
Friday, Jan. 22 Jacksonville vs LSU Eunice Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, Jan. 23 Blinn vs LSU Eunice (Tourney) Jacksonville, TX 2:00pm
Tuesday, Jan. 26 Texas Christian College Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Friday, Jan. 29 Jacksonville vs Cisco (Tourney) Jacksonwville, TX 2:00pm
Friday, Jan. 29 Hill vs Panola (Tourney) Jacksonville, TX 4:00pm
Saturday, Jan. 30 Cisco vs Panola (Tourney) Jacksonville, TX 2:00pm
Saturday, Jan. 30 Jacksonville vs Hill (Tourney) Jacksonville, TX 4:00pm
Wednesday, Feb. 3 Paris Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, Feb. 6 Kilgore Kilgore, TX 3:00pm
Wednesday, Feb. 10 Panola Jacksonwville, TX 5:30pm
Tuesday, Feb. 23 Bossier Parrish Bossier, LA 5:30pm
Wednesday, Feb. 24 Tyler Tyler, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, Feb. 27th Murray State Jacksonville, TX 2:00pm
Monday, March 1 Coastal Bend Beeville, TX 12:00pm
Wednesday, March 3 Trinity Valley Jacksonville, TX 6:00pm
Saturday, March 6 Paris Paris, TX 2:00pm
Wednesday, March 10 Kilgore Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, March 13 Panola Carthage, TX 2:00pm
Monday, March 15 Blinn Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Wednesday, March 17 Bossier Parrish Jacksonville, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, March 20 Coastal Bend (Homecoming) Jacksonville, TX 2:00pm
Wednesday, March 24 Blinn Brenham, TX 5:30pm
Saturday, March 27 Tyler (Sophomore Night) Jacksonwville, TX 2:00pm
Wednesday, March 31 Trinity Valley Athens, TX 5:30pm
April 6-10 Regional Tournament (All 9 Teams In) Jacksonwville, TX TBA




